SENSICK CATALOGUE192
Inductive sensor, IM 05, DC 3-wire, Miniature series, Flush
Sensing range
0.8 mm
Inductive sensor
Can be installed flush
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM05-0B8NS-ZT1 6 020 158
IM05-0B8NS-ZW1 6 020 155
IM05-0B8PS-ZT1 6 020 110
IM05-0B8PS-ZW1 6 011 591